NX-10x00 PRODUCT BRIEF Rev D  1 | P a g e
NX-10X00 Series
DIGITAL HYBRID SENSOR
PRODUCT BRIEF
Revision D
NX-10x00 PRODUCT BRIEF Rev D  2 | P a g e
CONTENTS
1. GENERAL DESCRIPTION ............................................................................................................................................ 3

• Stylus, Touchpads, Smart Home, AR/VR
NX-10x00 PRODUCT BRIEF Rev D  4 | P a g e
4. ORDERING INFORMATION
PART OPERATING TEMP. RANGE FEATURES DESCRIPTION
NX-10000A00 -20C to +70C Consumer 5000pc 7-inch reel
NX-10000A00SR -20C to +70C Consumer 300pc sample reel
NX-10000A00SQ -20C to +70C Consumer 25pc sample bag
NX-10500B00 -40C to +85C Automotive Grade 3 5000pc 7-inch reel
NX-10500B00SR -40C to +85C Automotive Grade 3 300pc sample reel
NX-10500C00 -40C to +105C Automotive Grade 2 5000pc 7-inch reel
NX-10500C00SR -40C to +105C Automotive Grade 2 300pc sample reel
NX-10000DK -20C to +70C Consumer Full Design Kit
NX-10000PCK -20C to +70C Consumer Design Kit, Sensor module only
Table 1: Ordering Information
5. PIN CONFIGURATION
Figure 1: Pin Configuration
6. PIN DESCRIPTION